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42. Warendorfer Emssee-Lauf

WARENDORF » SAMSTAG, 3. SEPTEMBER 2022

FRAUEN 
1. (87) 1. WJ U16 GAIDA, Charlotte 2008 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:10:12

2. (375) 1. WK U12 SKAWRAN, Marie 2011 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:58

3. (86) 1. WJ U14 GAIDA, Antonia 2010 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:12:05

4. (159) 2. WK U12 VOLMER, Inga 2012 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:12:23

5. (144) 1. WK U10 HORSTMANN, Lorna 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:12:35

6. (77) 2. WJ U14 HÜLSMANN, Greta 2009 SC Füchtorf 0:13:00

7. (450) 3. WJ U14 BORGMANN, Maja 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:13:12

8. (224) 3. WK U12 FOURNIER, Carlotta 2011 0:13:12

9. (160) 4. WK U12 WESSEL, Paula 2012 LG Ems Warendorf / TUS Freckenhorst 0:13:21

10. (134) 2. WK U10 BÖRGER, Paula 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:22

11. (99) 5. WK U12 MEFUS, Larissa 2012 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:13:23

12. (45) 3. WK U10 FELDMANN, Frieda 2014 Josefschule 0:13:26

13. (153) 4. WK U10 STROHTBAUM, Ida 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:38

14. (151) 5. WK U10 SCHULTE, Regina 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:45

15. (81) 4. WJ U14 SCHWIENHEER, Milla 2009 SC Füchtorf 0:13:48

16. (442) 2. WJ U16 OSTERMANN, Lena 2008 LG Ems Warendorf 0:13:49

17. (145) 6. WK U10 HORSTMANN, Nora 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:57

18. (455) 7. WK U10 RENKORB, Freda 2014 LG Ems Warendorf 0:13:59

19. (426) 5. WJ U14 KÖSTER, Lisa 2010 0:14:00

20. (102) 8. WK U10 STUCKSTEDDE, Toni Marie 2014 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:02

21. (436) 3. WJ U16 ROTTKEMPER, Mira 2007 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:07

22. (147) 9. WK U10 MRKWA, Romy Sophie 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:08

23. (107) 6. WK U12 MUNDMANN, Anna 2012 VfL Sassenberg 0:14:16

24. (446) 10. WK U10 PELKMANN, Mia Marleen 2013 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:21

25. (101) 7. WK U12 SCHÖLER, Hannah 2012 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:22

26. (100) 11. WK U10 SCHIRDEWAN, Victoria 2013 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:24

27. (50) 12. WK U10 HENRICHMANN, Mila 2013 Josefschule 0:14:25

28. (44) 13. WK U10 FEDOTOV, Alisa 2014 Josefschule 0:14:25

29. (62) 14. WK U10 NIEWÖHNER, Maja 2013 Josefschule 0:14:36

30. (103) 8. WK U12 BARTELS, Alina 2012 VfL Sassenberg 0:14:40

31. (428) 9. WK U12 BIENKO, Luzanna 2011 0:14:41

32. (104) 15. WK U10 HAßMANN, Laura 2014 VfL Sassenberg 0:14:44

33. (141) 16. WK U10 HAGEMEIER, Hildegard 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:47

34. (80) 6. WJ U14 LILIENBECKER, Fridolina 2009 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:52

35. (89) 4. WJ U16 HASSE, Michaela 2007 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:52

36. (148) 17. WK U10 NIESTERT, Martha 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / TUS Freckenhorst 0:14:55

37. (76) 7. WJ U14 HEGEMANN, Anna 2009 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:57

38. (140) 18. WK U10 GRIBUSKA, Gabriela 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:15:02

39. (419) 10. WK U12 SCHLÖPKER, Lina 2012 BW Beelen 0:15:08

40. (106) 19. WK U10 MELCHER, Luisa 2014 VfL Sassenberg 0:15:14

41. (41) 20. WK U10 BARKEY, Merle 2014 Josefschule 0:15:20

42. (53) 21. WK U10 HUSTER, Lara 2014 Josefschule 0:15:21
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FRAUEN 
43. (163) 22. WK U10 WOHLGEMUTH, Ida 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:15:23

44. (425) 8. WJ U14 WOHLGEMUTH, Maya 2009 0:15:27

45. (137) 23. WK U10 FRIESEN, Melissa 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:15:33

46. (421) 9. WJ U14 KORNELSEN, Fiona 2010 0:15:43

47. (351) 10. WJ U14 SCHÖLER, Lena 2010 0:15:43

48. (165) 24. WK U10 WUNDERLICH, Karla 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:15:52

49. (459) 25. WK U10 FOURNIER, Ella 2013 0:15:52

50. (58) 26. WK U10 LEONGARD, Daria 2014 Josefschule 0:15:56

51. (46) 27. WK U10 FISCHER, Charlotte 2013 Josefschule 0:16:02

52. (59) 11. WK U12 LÜNING, Mara 2012 Josefschule 0:16:02

53. (9) 12. WK U12 KUBITZA, Sophie 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:09

54. (142) 28. WK U10 HESSE, Lisa 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:16:20

55. (437) 5. WJ U16 ALAHMED, Mariam 2008 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:31

56. (14) 13. WK U12 LUFT, Valeria 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:42

57. (427) 11. WJ U14 FRIESEN, Emilia 2010 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:16:52

58. (48) 29. WK U10 GOURIE, Emma 2014 Josefschule 0:16:52

59. (152) 30. WK U10 SCHÜRMANN, Emilia 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:16:54

60. (449) 14. WK U12 REHME, Ida Marie 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:17:05

61. (326) 31. WK U10 ROLF, Hanna 2014 0:17:33

62. (157) 12. WJ U14 VOLMER, Hannah 2010 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:17:52

63. (74) 32. WK U10 WÜLFING, Nayla 2014 Josefschule 0:17:59

64. (47) 33. WK U10 GAUSEPOHL, Meike 2013 Josefschule 0:18:47

65. (460) 13. WJ U14 KÜNNEMEYER, Marlena 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:18:48

66. (40) 34. WK U10 ALO, Sylvienn 2013 Josefschule 0:19:04

67. (447) 15. WK U12 JASSMANN, Annalena 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:19:16

68. (161) 35. WK U10 WIESCHHÖRSTER, Nele 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:19:33

69. (73) 36. WK U10 WITT, Luna 2013 Josefschule 0:19:33

70. (70) 37. WK U10 SUTHOFF, Christine 2013 Josefschule 0:19:34

71. (444) 16. WK U12 NACHTIGÄLLER, Maja 2011 0:19:34

72. (445) 17. WK U12 NACHTIGÄLLER, Lina 2011 0:19:34

73. (453) 18. WK U12 HÜBERT, Celina 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:19:43

74. (30) 19. WK U12 ZEPKE, Tia 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:22:44

75. (6) 20. WK U12 HEUER, Zoe 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:22:44

76. (52) 38. WK U10 HÖWEDES, Emma 2014 Josefschule 0:23:07

77. (452) 21. WK U12 MANASSA, Hassan 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:23:35

78. (458) 22. WK U12 BÖHM, Aliyah 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:24:00
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MÄNNER 
1. (418) 1. MJ U16 WALBELDER, Lennart 2007 0:09:35

2. (84) 1. MJ U14 ESELGRIM, Florian 2009 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:10:03

3. (88) 2. MJ U16 HAGEDORN, Oliver 2007 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:04

4. (91) 3. MJ U16 LAKEMPER, Jasper 2008 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:20

5. (65) 1. MK U12 SCHULTE, Fero 2012 Josefschule 0:11:21

6. (166) 2. MK U12 WUNDERLICH, Theo 2011 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:22

7. (92) 4. MJ U16 MERSMANN, Malte 2007 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:24

8. (454) 1. MK U10 RENKORB, Ole 2013 LG Ems Warendorf 0:11:26

9. (440) 3. MK U12 SCHÜRHÖRSTER, Paul 2011 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:30

10. (369) 2. MK U10 SENDFELD, Jan 2014 0:11:35

11. (434) 4. MK U12 REIMANN, Pascal 2012 LGO 0:11:46

12. (83) 5. MJ U16 EISLEBEN, Paul 2007 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:54

13. (75) 6. MJ U16 FORTRIEDE, Lennox 2007 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:12:05

14. (424) 7. MJ U16 PETERS, Jona 2007 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:12:06

15. (423) 8. MJ U16 MÖLLERS, Tim Maximilian 2007 Tennisverein Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:12:10

16. (85) 9. MJ U16 EVERWIN, Niklas 2008 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:12:12

17. (78) 2. MJ U14 LAMMERS, Tristan 2009 LG Ems Warendorf / TUS Freckenhorst 0:12:14

18. (438) 5. MK U12 HÖMBERG, Tim 2012 LV Oelde 0:12:15

19. (320) 6. MK U12 PANKOW, Anton 2012 0:12:23

20. (272) 7. MK U12 KÖCHING, Jan 2012 0:12:28

21. (4) 3. MJ U14 BÖHM, Louis 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:12:45

22. (155) 3. MK U10 STÜTZE, David 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:00

23. (158) 8. MK U12 VOLMER, Hauke 2012 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:02

24. (138) 9. MK U12 FROHNE, Henner 2011 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:03

25. (13) 10. MK U12 LEONGARD, Filipp 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:13:05

26. (19) 11. MK U12 SHANO, Abdullah 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:13:05

27. (212) 4. MJ U14 EISLEBEN, Philipp 2010 0:13:11

28. (8) 10. MJ U16 KHAN, Ishaq 2008 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:13:11

29. (43) 4. MK U10 DÜCK, Adrian 2013 Josefschule 0:13:26

30. (391) 12. MK U12 WAGEMANN, Max 2012 0:13:36

31. (66) 5. MK U10 SCHULZE ROBERG, Mattis 2014 Josefschule 0:13:38

32. (420) 13. MK U12 KORNELSEN, Oskar 2012 0:13:42

33. (435) 6. MK U10 HAVERKAMP, Theo 2014 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:42

34. (456) 14. MK U12 QEMALI, Uvejs 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:13:43

35. (49) 7. MK U10 GROTHUES, Theo 2013 Josefschule 0:13:59

36. (71) 8. MK U10 TEPPER, Quinn 2014 Josefschule 0:14:07

37. (135) 9. MK U10 EISLEBEN, Frederik 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:09

38. (143) 10. MK U10 HOFFMANN, Till 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:12

39. (439) 11. MK U10 SCHÜRHÖRSTER, Mark 2014 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:13

40. (55) 12. MK U10 JOHANTERWAGE, Tim 2014 Josefschule 0:14:15

41. (72) 13. MK U10 WESSEL, Tammo 2014 Josefschule 0:14:15

42. (422) 15. MK U12 LILIENBECKER, Birmin 2012 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:18
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MÄNNER 
43. (139) 14. MK U10 FROHNE, Thees 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:32

44. (431) 16. MK U12 MILZ, Henning 2011 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:36

45. (451) 15. MK U10 ELFENKÄMPER, Linus 2014 TUS Freckenhorst 0:15:01

46. (433) 17. MK U12 DUBIEL, Mathis 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:15:03

47. (443) 16. MK U10 DIERKES, Jonte 2014 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:15:05

48. (240) 17. MK U10 HACHMEISTER, Enno 2014 0:15:05

49. (105) 18. MK U10 HOUBEN, Finn Luca 2014 VfL Sassenberg 0:15:05

50. (429) 11. MJ U16 ADEEL, Muhammad 2008 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:15:16

51. (29) 5. MJ U14 YUSUFOV, 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:15:45

52. (146) 19. MK U10 LIEBING, Jonas 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:15:47

53. (441) 18. MK U12 HORN, Jonas 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:00

54. (432) 6. MJ U14 VON WURMB, Justus 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:11

55. (448) 19. MK U12 LÖPPENBERG, Lukas 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:16

56. (20) 20. MK U12 SHANO, Zein 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:18

57. (417) 7. MJ U14 HORSTMANN, Max 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:19

58. (242) 21. MK U12 HAGENHOFF, Maximilian 2012 0:16:34

59. (457) 22. MK U12 SCHMITZ, Hannes 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:17:27

60. (12) 8. MJ U14 LAUDICK, Leon 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:17:33

61. (64) 20. MK U10 RECKERMANN, Lukas 2014 Josefschule 0:17:42

62. (5) 23. MK U12 CHAUDHARY, Tanpreet 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:18:11

63. (430) 9. MJ U14 KIEßLING, Daniel 2010 0:18:15

64. (11) 24. MK U12 KUZU, Samet 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:18:19

65. (51) 21. MK U10 HIMLER, Linus 2014 Josefschule 0:18:25

66. (63) 22. MK U10 ÖZTÜRK, Mert 2014 Josefschule 0:18:28

67. (60) 23. MK U10 MOHAMMAD, Adam 2014 Josefschule 0:19:03

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 145
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WEIBL. JUGEND U14
1. (86) 3. W GAIDA, Antonia 2010 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:12:05

2. (77) 6. W HÜLSMANN, Greta 2009 SC Füchtorf 0:13:00

3. (450) 7. W BORGMANN, Maja 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:13:12

4. (81) 15. W SCHWIENHEER, Milla 2009 SC Füchtorf 0:13:48

5. (426) 19. W KÖSTER, Lisa 2010 0:14:00

6. (80) 34. W LILIENBECKER, Fridolina 2009 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:52

7. (76) 37. W HEGEMANN, Anna 2009 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:57

8. (425) 44. W WOHLGEMUTH, Maya 2009 0:15:27

9. (421) 46. W KORNELSEN, Fiona 2010 0:15:43

10. (351) 47. W SCHÖLER, Lena 2010 0:15:43

11. (427) 57. W FRIESEN, Emilia 2010 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:16:52

12. (157) 62. W VOLMER, Hannah 2010 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:17:52

13. (460) 65. W KÜNNEMEYER, Marlena 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:18:48

WEIBL. JUGEND U16
1. (87) 1. W GAIDA, Charlotte 2008 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:10:12

2. (442) 16. W OSTERMANN, Lena 2008 LG Ems Warendorf 0:13:49

3. (436) 21. W ROTTKEMPER, Mira 2007 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:07

4. (89) 35. W HASSE, Michaela 2007 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:52

5. (437) 55. W ALAHMED, Mariam 2008 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:31
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WEIBL. KINDER U10
1. (144) 5. W HORSTMANN, Lorna 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:12:35

2. (134) 10. W BÖRGER, Paula 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:22

3. (45) 12. W FELDMANN, Frieda 2014 Josefschule 0:13:26

4. (153) 13. W STROHTBAUM, Ida 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:38

5. (151) 14. W SCHULTE, Regina 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:45

6. (145) 17. W HORSTMANN, Nora 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:57

7. (455) 18. W RENKORB, Freda 2014 LG Ems Warendorf 0:13:59

8. (102) 20. W STUCKSTEDDE, Toni Marie 2014 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:02

9. (147) 22. W MRKWA, Romy Sophie 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:08

10. (446) 24. W PELKMANN, Mia Marleen 2013 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:21

11. (100) 26. W SCHIRDEWAN, Victoria 2013 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:24

12. (50) 27. W HENRICHMANN, Mila 2013 Josefschule 0:14:25

13. (44) 28. W FEDOTOV, Alisa 2014 Josefschule 0:14:25

14. (62) 29. W NIEWÖHNER, Maja 2013 Josefschule 0:14:36

15. (104) 32. W HAßMANN, Laura 2014 VfL Sassenberg 0:14:44

16. (141) 33. W HAGEMEIER, Hildegard 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:47

17. (148) 36. W NIESTERT, Martha 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / TUS Freckenhorst 0:14:55

18. (140) 38. W GRIBUSKA, Gabriela 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:15:02

19. (106) 40. W MELCHER, Luisa 2014 VfL Sassenberg 0:15:14

20. (41) 41. W BARKEY, Merle 2014 Josefschule 0:15:20

21. (53) 42. W HUSTER, Lara 2014 Josefschule 0:15:21

22. (163) 43. W WOHLGEMUTH, Ida 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:15:23

23. (137) 45. W FRIESEN, Melissa 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:15:33

24. (165) 48. W WUNDERLICH, Karla 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:15:52

25. (459) 49. W FOURNIER, Ella 2013 0:15:52

26. (58) 50. W LEONGARD, Daria 2014 Josefschule 0:15:56

27. (46) 51. W FISCHER, Charlotte 2013 Josefschule 0:16:02

28. (142) 54. W HESSE, Lisa 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:16:20

29. (48) 58. W GOURIE, Emma 2014 Josefschule 0:16:52

30. (152) 59. W SCHÜRMANN, Emilia 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:16:54

31. (326) 61. W ROLF, Hanna 2014 0:17:33

32. (74) 63. W WÜLFING, Nayla 2014 Josefschule 0:17:59

33. (47) 64. W GAUSEPOHL, Meike 2013 Josefschule 0:18:47

34. (40) 66. W ALO, Sylvienn 2013 Josefschule 0:19:04

35. (161) 68. W WIESCHHÖRSTER, Nele 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:19:33

36. (73) 69. W WITT, Luna 2013 Josefschule 0:19:33

37. (70) 70. W SUTHOFF, Christine 2013 Josefschule 0:19:34

38. (52) 76. W HÖWEDES, Emma 2014 Josefschule 0:23:07
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WEIBL. KINDER U12
1. (375) 2. W SKAWRAN, Marie 2011 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:58

2. (159) 4. W VOLMER, Inga 2012 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:12:23

3. (224) 8. W FOURNIER, Carlotta 2011 0:13:12

4. (160) 9. W WESSEL, Paula 2012 LG Ems Warendorf / TUS Freckenhorst 0:13:21

5. (99) 11. W MEFUS, Larissa 2012 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:13:23

6. (107) 23. W MUNDMANN, Anna 2012 VfL Sassenberg 0:14:16

7. (101) 25. W SCHÖLER, Hannah 2012 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:22

8. (103) 30. W BARTELS, Alina 2012 VfL Sassenberg 0:14:40

9. (428) 31. W BIENKO, Luzanna 2011 0:14:41

10. (419) 39. W SCHLÖPKER, Lina 2012 BW Beelen 0:15:08

11. (59) 52. W LÜNING, Mara 2012 Josefschule 0:16:02

12. (9) 53. W KUBITZA, Sophie 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:09

13. (14) 56. W LUFT, Valeria 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:42

14. (449) 60. W REHME, Ida Marie 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:17:05

15. (447) 67. W JASSMANN, Annalena 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:19:16

16. (444) 71. W NACHTIGÄLLER, Maja 2011 0:19:34

17. (445) 72. W NACHTIGÄLLER, Lina 2011 0:19:34

18. (453) 73. W HÜBERT, Celina 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:19:43

19. (30) 74. W ZEPKE, Tia 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:22:44

20. (6) 75. W HEUER, Zoe 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:22:44

21. (452) 77. W MANASSA, Hassan 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:23:35

22. (458) 78. W BÖHM, Aliyah 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:24:00

MÄNNL. JUGEND U14
1. (84) 2. M ESELGRIM, Florian 2009 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:10:03

2. (78) 17. M LAMMERS, Tristan 2009 LG Ems Warendorf / TUS Freckenhorst 0:12:14

3. (4) 21. M BÖHM, Louis 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:12:45

4. (212) 27. M EISLEBEN, Philipp 2010 0:13:11

5. (29) 51. M YUSUFOV, Mukhammadkhan 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:15:45

6. (432) 54. M VON WURMB, Justus 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:11

7. (417) 57. M HORSTMANN, Max 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:19

8. (12) 60. M LAUDICK, Leon 2010 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:17:33

9. (430) 63. M KIEßLING, Daniel 2010 0:18:15
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MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
1. (418) 1. M WALBELDER, Lennart 2007 0:09:35

2. (88) 3. M HAGEDORN, Oliver 2007 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:04

3. (91) 4. M LAKEMPER, Jasper 2008 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:20

4. (92) 7. M MERSMANN, Malte 2007 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:24

5. (83) 12. M EISLEBEN, Paul 2007 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:54

6. (75) 13. M FORTRIEDE, Lennox 2007 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:12:05

7. (424) 14. M PETERS, Jona 2007 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:12:06

8. (423) 15. M MÖLLERS, Tim Maximilian 2007 Tennisverein Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:12:10

9. (85) 16. M EVERWIN, Niklas 2008 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:12:12

10. (8) 28. M KHAN, Ishaq 2008 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:13:11

11. (429) 50. M ADEEL, Muhammad 2008 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:15:16

MÄNNL. KINDER U10
1. (454) 8. M RENKORB, Ole 2013 LG Ems Warendorf 0:11:26

2. (369) 10. M SENDFELD, Jan 2014 0:11:35

3. (155) 22. M STÜTZE, David 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:00

4. (43) 29. M DÜCK, Adrian 2013 Josefschule 0:13:26

5. (66) 31. M SCHULZE ROBERG, Mattis 2014 Josefschule 0:13:38

6. (435) 33. M HAVERKAMP, Theo 2014 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:42

7. (49) 35. M GROTHUES, Theo 2013 Josefschule 0:13:59

8. (71) 36. M TEPPER, Quinn 2014 Josefschule 0:14:07

9. (135) 37. M EISLEBEN, Frederik 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:09

10. (143) 38. M HOFFMANN, Till 2013 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:12

11. (439) 39. M SCHÜRHÖRSTER, Mark 2014 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:13

12. (55) 40. M JOHANTERWAGE, Tim 2014 Josefschule 0:14:15

13. (72) 41. M WESSEL, Tammo 2014 Josefschule 0:14:15

14. (139) 43. M FROHNE, Thees 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:32

15. (451) 45. M ELFENKÄMPER, Linus 2014 TUS Freckenhorst 0:15:01

16. (443) 47. M DIERKES, Jonte 2014 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:15:05

17. (240) 48. M HACHMEISTER, Enno 2014 0:15:05

18. (105) 49. M HOUBEN, Finn Luca 2014 VfL Sassenberg 0:15:05

19. (146) 52. M LIEBING, Jonas 2014 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:15:47

20. (64) 61. M RECKERMANN, Lukas 2014 Josefschule 0:17:42

21. (51) 65. M HIMLER, Linus 2014 Josefschule 0:18:25

22. (63) 66. M ÖZTÜRK, Mert 2014 Josefschule 0:18:28

23. (60) 67. M MOHAMMAD, Adam 2014 Josefschule 0:19:03
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MÄNNL. KINDER U12
1. (65) 5. M SCHULTE, Fero 2012 Josefschule 0:11:21

2. (166) 6. M WUNDERLICH, Theo 2011 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:22

3. (440) 9. M SCHÜRHÖRSTER, Paul 2011 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:11:30

4. (434) 11. M REIMANN, Pascal 2012 LGO 0:11:46

5. (438) 18. M HÖMBERG, Tim 2012 LV Oelde 0:12:15

6. (320) 19. M PANKOW, Anton 2012 0:12:23

7. (272) 20. M KÖCHING, Jan 2012 0:12:28

8. (158) 23. M VOLMER, Hauke 2012 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:02

9. (138) 24. M FROHNE, Henner 2011 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 0:13:03

10. (13) 25. M LEONGARD, Filipp 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:13:05

11. (19) 26. M SHANO, Abdullah 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:13:05

12. (391) 30. M WAGEMANN, Max 2012 0:13:36

13. (420) 32. M KORNELSEN, Oskar 2012 0:13:42

14. (456) 34. M QEMALI, Uvejs 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:13:43

15. (422) 42. M LILIENBECKER, Birmin 2012 SC DJK Everswinkel 0:14:18

16. (431) 44. M MILZ, Henning 2011 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:14:36

17. (433) 46. M DUBIEL, Mathis 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:15:03

18. (441) 53. M HORN, Jonas 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:00

19. (448) 55. M LÖPPENBERG, Lukas 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:16

20. (20) 56. M SHANO, Zein 2012 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:16:18

21. (242) 58. M HAGENHOFF, Maximilian 2012 0:16:34

22. (457) 59. M SCHMITZ, Hannes 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:17:27

23. (5) 62. M CHAUDHARY, Tanpreet 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:18:11

24. (11) 64. M KUZU, Samet 2011 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:18:19

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 145
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